
  

 Johnson County Head Start 
Lorie Plank, Director 

423-727-2640    FAX 423-727-2667 

lplank@jocoed.net 

 

 

 

 

 Shelby County Schools 

HS/EHS 
John Lovelace, Director    

901-416-0036 

FAX to come 

lovelacej@scsk12.org 

South Central HRA 

Head Start / Early Head Start 
Laure Hopper, Director 

931-433-7182    FAX 931-433-2470 

l.hopper@schra.us 

 Northwest Tennessee 

Head Start/Early Head Start 
Sherry Harpole 

731-352-6502  FAX 731-364-5163 

sharpole@nwtnhs.org 

 Highland Rim Head Start 
Liz McLaughlin, Director 

931-289-4135 & 615-763-0273 

FAX 931-289-3220 

emclaughlin@highlandrim.org 

 Clarksville / Montgomery County 

CAA Head Start 
Felecia Bagwell, Director 

931-896-1806    FAX 888-607-8317 

fbagwell@cmccaa.com 

 Mid-Cumberland CAA 

Head Start / Early Head Start 
Janet Ogles, Director 

615-893-6614 FAX 615-893-9883 

jogles@mcheadstart.com 

Porter-Leath 

Children’s Center EHS 
Karen Harrell, Director    

901-577-2500 ext 1150 

FAX 901-577-2506 

kharrell@porterleath.org 

 

L.B.J. & C. Head Start 
Dorothy Pippin, Director 

931-528-3361 FAX 931-528-2409 

Dpippin@lbjc.org 

 

Clinch-Powell Educational  

Cooperative Head Start/EHS 
Deborah Thomas, Director 

423-626-9270   FAX 423-626-8246 

dthomas@cpec.org 

 Upper East Tennessee  

Human Development 

Agency, Inc. Head Start 
Bonnie Jones, Director 

423-246-6180   FAX 423-246-5029 

bjones@UETHDA.org  

 
CAS / Morgan County 

Head Start / EHS 
T.Q. “Buzz” Heidel, Director 

423-346-6633    FAX 423-346-5739 

buzzh@highland.net 

 Carter County 

Head Start 
Dr. Dan Winters, 

Director 

423-547-4006 

FAX 423-547-4040 

danwinters 

@carterk12.net 

 Anderson County 

Board of Education HS/EHS 
Shelby Haun, Director 

865-463-2834   FAX 865-463-8876 

shaun@acs.ac 

 Knoxville-Knox County 

Head Start/Early HS 
Nancy Thomas, Director 

865-522-2193   FAX 865-522-2338 

nancykkchs@comcast.net 

Southwest HRA Head Start 
Charles Lee, Director 

731-989-5111     FAX 731-989-9589 

cwleejr@yahoo.com 

 Family Resource Agency, Inc. 

Head Start/Early Head Start 
Sherronda Thompson, Director 

423-479-9339   FAX 423-472-4823 

sthompson@fratn.com 

 Mid-East Head Start/EHS 
April Plemons, Director 

865-376-2308 FAX 865-376-2347 

aplemons@mecaa.net 

 

 
City of Chattanooga  

Head Start / Early Head Start 
Sherry Hutsell, Director 

423-643-6500 FAX 423-493-9754 

shutsell@chattanooga.gov 

Sequatchie Valley Head Start 
Judy Graham, Director 

423-939-1005  FAX 423– 939-1011 

judygra423@aol.com 

 Upper 

Cumberland HRA 

Head Start 
Karla Hillis, Director 

423-881-5182 

FAX 423-881-5292 

khillis@uchra.com 

 Douglas Cherokee HS/EHS 
Kay Hale, Director 

423-587-4501    FAX 423-587-5943 

khale@dceaheadstart.org 

 Telamon HS/EHS 

(Birth - 5 Years) 

Leanne Wilburn 
lwilburn@telamon.org 

865-212-4911 

FAX 865-212-3631 
 

services for  migrant children in 

Unicoi, Washington, Rhea, 

Bledsoe, Cocke, Hamblen, Crock-

ett, Madison, Haywood, Greene, 

and Grainger counties  plus Early 

Head Start services in Carter, 

Greene and Unicoi 

 Oak Ridge Head Start 
Lisa Downard, Director 

865-425-9101   FAX 865-425-9120 

lmdownard@ortn.edu 

 
 

 Tennessee Cares 

Early Head Start 
Kimberly Smith, Program Director 

731-644-3470   FAX 731-644-2186 

ksmith81@tnstate.edu 

 Belva Weathersby, Director 

Tennessee Head Start State Collaboration Office 
615-741-4849 (office)     FAX 615-532-5942 

Belva.Weathersby@tn.gov 

Check out our map 

 at www.TNHeadStart.info 

JEFFERSON 

 Metropolitan Action Commission 

Head Start 
Phara Fondren, Director 

615-862-8860    FAX 615-880-2388 

Phara.Fondren@nashville.gov 
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